
May Gymkhana Times 

LEADLINE 
      ENTRY Barrels 

  
Bow Tie 

  Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts 

Everly Markle / Atlas 94.054 1 6 48.154 1 6 

        

BEGINNER 
           ENTRY Barrels 

  
Bow Tie 

  
Poles 

    
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Alivia Youngblood / Huckleberry 49.793 1 6 nt 0 0 nt 0 0 6 
 

Adelaide Saldana / Jetsetter nt 0 0 nt 0 0 27.048 1 6 6 
High 
Point 

 

NOVICE 
           ENTRY Barrels 

  
Bow Tie 

  
Poles 

    
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Keltie Markle / Atlas 32.492 2 5 18.439 1 6 35.938 2 5 16 
Runner-
Up 

Rilyn McDermott / Maverick 36.449 3 4 20.798 3 4 45.647 3 4 12 
 

Giulia (Julia) Guerrero / Cody 29.528 1 6 19.896 2 5 33.440 1 6 17 
High 
Point 

 

ADULT AMATEUR NOVICE  
           ENTRY Barrels 

  
Bow Tie 

  
Poles 

    
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Amber Brunner / Jasper The Disaster 60.989 1 6 41.661 1 6 66.022 1 6 18 
High 
Point 

 

 

 



NON POINT / 2nd HORSE CLASS 
          

ENTRY Barrels 
  

Bow Tie 
  

Poles 
  

Open 
End 8 

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 

           

Marla Rothas / Custer 19.119 1 6   0 0   0 0   

Gracie Markle / Memphis 32.211 0 0   0 0 39.648 5 2   

Ashlyn McDermott / Maverick 28.525 0 0   0 0 38.191 4 3   

Kinsley Clifton  / Lil Missy  25.149 5 2 13.206 3 4 29.049 1 6 8.434 

Rilyn McDermott / Maverick   0 0   0 0   0 0 12.724 

Rylee Rosky / Miss America   0 0   0 0 nt 0 0   

Marla Rothas / Bugsie 19.937 3 4   0 0   0 0   

Connie Hills / Phantoms Phoenix 24.036 4 3 ne 0 0 ne 0 0 ne 

Olivia Riveras / Cieneges Cowgirl 19.284 2 5 11.975 1 6 36.248 3 4 ne 

Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl Named 
Winnie 28.033 6 1 15.089 4 3 32.418 2 5 9.617 

Karen McCleary / MP Lift N Drift 47.144 0 0 34.880 6 1 nt 0 0 ne 

Cassi Libonati / Sassy   0 0 12.899 2 5 72.161 0 0 11.901 

Terri Morris / Daisy 
 

0 0 
 

0 0 55.813 0 0 14.666 

Landry Smith / CD Sol 31.813 0 0   0 0   0 0   

Channyn Libonati / Mr B 44.722 0 0 22.919 5 2 48.515 6 1 13.199 

 

11 & Under 
              

ENTRY Barrels 
  

Bow 
Tie 

  
Poles 

  

Open 
End 8 

    
Name #1 

Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 



Ashlyn McDermott / Lil Tank  21.468 2 5 12.197 3 4 25.964 1 6 7.117 2 5 20 
High 
Point 

Layla Youmagul / Indy 21.740 3 4 11.898 1 6 26.116 2 5 7.237 4 3 18 
Runner-
Up 

Rylee Youngblood / Huckleberry 31.814 5 2 nt 0 0 nt 0 0 nt 0 0 2 
 

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 20.527 1 6 12.129 2 5 nt 0 0 7.046 1 6 17 
 

Channyn Libonati / Mr V Rex 22.447 4 3 13.893 4 3 32.053 3 4 7.147 3 4 14 
  

12-17 
              

ENTRY Barrels 
  

Bow 
Tie 

  
Poles 

 
Open End 8 

   
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Avery Rademacher / Chada 23.312 0 0 13.724 0 0 30.435 4 3 nt 0 0 3 
 

Chloe Brunner / Tango 20.828 6 1 11.343 2 5 nt 0 0 7.049 3 4 10 
 

Kinsley Clifton  / Lil Missy  24.227 0 0 10.901 1 6 34.843 0 0 6.649 1 6 12 
 

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 20.361 3 4 NT 0 0 31.804 5 2 7.522 4 3 9 
 

Gracie Markle / Memphis 29.864 0 0 18.110 0 0 37.083 0 0 10.906 0 0 0 
 

Landry Smith / CD 20.531 5 2 21.196 0 0 nt 0 0   0 0 2 
 

Olivia Riveras / Baby Nino 23.698 0 0 12.401 6 1 nt 0 0 7.785 6 1 2 
 

Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl NW 18.091 1 6 15.241 0 0 24.801 1 6 6.873 2 5 17 
High 
Point 

Araceli Ramirez / Betty 22.975 0 0 12.129 5 2 28.887 3 4 ne 0 0 6 
 

Paige Niver / Sunshine 20.363 4 3 11.365 3 4 25.381 2 5 7.674 5 2 14 
Runner-
Up 

Berkley Niver / Ruby 19.270 2 5 11.609 4 3 nt 0 0 8.323 0 0 8 
 

Bella Marchione / Brandy 26.430 0 0 NT 0 0 33.339 6 1 8.297 0 0 1 
 

Daisy Barloe / Honey Bear 22.808 0 0 13.387 0 0 nt 0 0 8.497 0 0 0 
 



 

18-39 
              

ENTRY Barrels 
  

Bow Tie 
  

Poles 
  

Open 
End 8 

    
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Cassi Libonati / Sassy 21.020 4 3 11.863 5 2 24.962 2 5 6.838 3 4 14 
 

Hayden Tofte / Spider-Man 19.745 2 5 11.610 4 3 25.546 3 4 7.273 4 3 15 
Runner-
Up 

Stephanie Joyce / Annie  24.831 5 2 16.879 6 1 30.201 5 2 7.426 5 2 7 
 

Destinee Bigman / Betty NT 0 0 10.572 1 6 nt 0 0 6.459 1 6 12 
 

Morgan Bias / Armadillo 19.431 1 6 11.273 2 5 24.184 1 6 6.563 2 5 22 
High 
Point 

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Imp. 20.437 3 4 11.542 3 4 26.467 4 3 7.579 6 1 12 
  

40 & OVER 
              

ENTRY Barrels 
  

Bow Tie 
  

Poles 
  

Open 
End 8 

    
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Shelly McDermott / Lil Tank  33.668 4 3 NE 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 0 0 3 
 

Kathy Libonati / Aprilicious 21.906 2 5 12.399 2 5 107.982 4 3 7.202 1 6 19 
Runner-
Up 

Terri Morris / Daisy 22.644 3 4 13.832 3 4 53.682 3 4 9.288 3 4 16 
 

Teresa Hill / Cody 21.505 1 6 11.967 1 6 32.462 1 6 7.531 2 5 23 HP 

Lisa Lange / Riata ne 0 0 16.868 4 3 33.387 2 5 9.487 4 3 11 
  

SPEEDHORSE:  EVENT: Bow Tie 
 

SPEED HORSE PLACINGS 
 

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy 10.901 
    

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse 11.542 
  

1D 
 

HaydenTofte / Spider-Man 11.610 
  

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy 10.901 



Cassi Libonati / Sassy 11.863 
  

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger 
Impulse 11.542 

Layla Youmagul / Indy 11.898 
  

HaydenTofte / Spider-Man 11.610 

Olivia Riveras / Cienegas Cowgirl 11.975 
  

Cassi Libonati / Sassy 11.863 

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 12.129 
  

Layla Youmagul / Indy 11.898 

Ashlyn McDermott / Lil' Tank 12.197 
  

Olivia Riveras / Cienegas Cowgirl 
NA 
11.975 

Kathy Libonati / Aprilicious 12.399 
  

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 12.129 

Olivia Riveras / Baby Nino 12.401 
  

Ashlyn McDermott / Lil' Tank 12.197 

Terri Morris / Daisy 13.832 
  

Kathy Libonati / Aprilicious 12.399 

Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl NW 15.241 
  

2D 
 

Stephanie Joyce / Annie  16.879 
  

Olivia Riveras 12.401 

Rilyn McDermott / Maverick 20.798 
  

Terri Morris / Daisy 13.832 

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet nt 
  

3D 
 

    

Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl NW 15.241 

    

Stephanie Joyce / Annie  16.879 

    

Rilyn McDermott / Maverick 20.798 

 


